e | Old Rectory

COUNTRY HOUSE HOTEL

LIGHT LUNCH

Hot buttered jacket potato with a filling of your ChoiCe  +-eeeseseeamemeenieieiiiiiieiice
Cheddar cheese
Baked Beans
Tuna mayonnaise
Steak mince chilli
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce
Vegan Cheddar

Freshly baked warm baguettes with a choice of filling ««eeceveeiiiiiiiii
Cheddar cheese
Roast Beef and horseradish sauce
Sausage and fried onion
Vegan sausage and fried onion
Prawn and Marie Rose sauce
Honey roasted gammon and wholegrain mustard
Tuna mayonnaise
Vegan Cheddar

Sandwiches or Toasties Wlth a Choice Of f|||mg ..................................................................
Cheddar cheese
Roast Beef and horseradish sauce
Honey roasted gammon and wholegrain mustard
Tuna mayonnaise
Prawn and Marie Rose sauce
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and chive
Vegan Cheddar (vegan)
BLT:- Bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted club sandwich

Cheddar and gammon ploughman’s

A portion of hand cut chips
Topped with melted cheddar

Skin on potato wedges, topped with crispy bacon pieces and finished with melted
cheddar

Homemade soup of the day and bread roll. Please ask your server for today’s options.

For food intolerances and allergies please speak to a member for staff.
Old Rectory Hotel Lunch Menu available for orders taken between 12noon — 3pm.
Please book table in advance where ever possible

Price

£5.50
£5.50
£5.95
£6.25
£6.25
£5.50

£5.50
£5.95
£6.25
£6.25
£6.95
£5.95
£6.25
£5.50

£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£5.75
£6.50
£6.75
£5.50
£6.95

£7.50

£2.95
£3.50

£4.95

£4.95

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg
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COUNTRY HOUSE HOTEL

STARTERS ........................................................................................................

Prawn cocktail, topped with a Marie Rose sauce and served with wholemeal bread and
butter
Brussels pate, accompanied by a red onion chutney and grilled ciabatta slices

Garlic and thyme wild and field mushrooms, served on olive oil brushed toast

Homemade soup of the day served with a warm bread roll and butter

MAIN COURSE ...........................................................................................

100z Ribeye Steak served with a field mushroom and grilled tomato and hand cut chips

Add a sauce to your steak choose from, pepper, stilton or béarnaise sauce

60z Steak Burger served in a lightly toasted brioche bun topped with crispy bacon
cheese, lettuce, tomato and red onion and served with hand cut chips and red cabbage
coleslaw.

Falafel and spinach burger with lettuce, tomato and red onion in a bun and served with
hand cut chips.

Deep fried, breaded whole tail scampi, served with hand cut chips, peas and tartare
sauce and red cabbage coleslaw

Home made puff pastry pie, please ask your server for today’s option served with chips
or new potatoes and vegetables

Classic steak mince chilli served with fluffy rice and tortilla chips

Pan seared prosciutto wrapped chicken breast, served with a creamy wild mushroom
and garlic sauce

Grilled fillet of sea bass, topped with sizzled ginger, chilli and spring onions and
accompanied by a warm honey, soy and lime dressing

Roasted vegetable lasagne, accompanied by a dressed salad

Parsnip, sweet potato and chestnut bake (vegan) topped with sauté potatoes and
melted vegan cheddar

For food intolerances and allergies please speak to a member for staff.

Old Rectory Hotel Lunch Menu available for orders taken between 12noon — 3pm.

Please book table in advance where ever possible

Price

£7.95

£6.50

£5.95

£6.50

£25.50

£2.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.95

£13.95

£17.50

£19.50

£14.50

£14.50

Vg

Vg



