

## LIGHT LUNCH

	Price	
Hot buttered jacket potato with a filling of your choice		
Cheddar cheese	£5.50	V
Baked Beans	£5.50	Vg
Tuna mayonnaise	£5.95	
Steak mince chilli	£6.25	
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce	£6.25	
Vegan Cheddar	£5.50	Vg
Freshly baked warm baguettes with a choice of filling		
Cheddar cheese	£5.50	V
Roast Beef and horseradish sauce	£5.95	
Sausage and fried onion	£6.25	
Vegan sausage and fried onion	£6.25	Vg
Prawn and Marie Rose sauce	£6.95	
Honey roasted gammon and wholegrain mustard	£5.95	
Tuna mayonnaise	£6.25	
Vegan Cheddar	£5.50	Vg
Sandwiches or Toasties with a choice of filling		
Cheddar cheese	£4.95	V
Roast Beef and horseradish sauce	£5.45	
Honey roasted gammon and wholegrain mustard	£5.45	
Tuna mayonnaise	£5.75	
Prawn and Marie Rose sauce	£6.50	
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and chive	£6.75	
Vegan Cheddar (vegan)	£5.50	Vg
BLT:- Bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted club sandwich	£6.95	
Cheddar and gammon ploughman's	£7.50	
A portion of hand cut chips	£2.95	V
Topped with melted cheddar	£3.50	
Skin on potato wedges, topped with crispy bacon pieces and finished with melted cheddar	£4.95	
Homemade soup of the day and bread roll. Please ask your server for today's options.	£4.95	

For food intolerances and allergies please speak to a member for staff.

Old Rectory Hotel Lunch Menu available for orders taken between 12noon – 3pm.

Please book table in advance where ever possible



STARTERS	Price	
Prawn cocktail, topped with a Marie Rose sauce and served with wholemeal bread and butter	£7.95	
Brussels pate, accompanied by a red onion chutney and grilled ciabatta slices	£6.50	
Garlic and thyme wild and field mushrooms, served on olive oil brushed toast	£5.95	V
Homemade soup of the day served with a warm bread roll and butter	£6.50	
MAIN COURSE		
10oz Ribeye Steak served with a field mushroom and grilled tomato and hand cut chips	£25.50	
Add a sauce to your steak choose from, pepper, stilton or béarnaise sauce	£2.50	
6oz Steak Burger served in a lightly toasted brioche bun topped with crispy bacon cheese, lettuce, tomato and red onion and served with hand cut chips and red cabbage coleslaw.	£14.50	
Falafel and spinach burger with lettuce, tomato and red onion in a bun and served with hand cut chips.	£14.50	Vg
Deep fried, breaded whole tail scampi, served with hand cut chips, peas and tartare sauce and red cabbage coleslaw	£14.50	
Home made puff pastry pie, please ask your server for today's option served with chips or new potatoes and vegetables	£14.95	
Classic steak mince chilli served with fluffy rice and tortilla chips	£13.95	
Pan seared prosciutto wrapped chicken breast, served with a creamy wild mushroom and garlic sauce	£17.50	
Grilled fillet of sea bass, topped with sizzled ginger, chilli and spring onions and accompanied by a warm honey, soy and lime dressing	£19.50	
Roasted vegetable lasagne, accompanied by a dressed salad	£14.50	V
Parsnip, sweet potato and chestnut bake (vegan) topped with sauté potatoes and melted vegan cheddar	£14.50	Vg